
Payment Method:           Cash     Credit/Debit Card              Direct Deposit

         Direct Deposit into:  BSB: 062818   Account: 00906043

         Please use your name (as listed on this form) as the reference.

         Date of Payment:      

Transaction Reference Number:    

Total Payment Amount:         $

RETURN  AND  EXCHANGE  POLICY

We will gladly accept, for refund or exchange, items that are in new condition, 

unworn, unaltered and free of damages by the customer. 

For a full refund or exchange please return your goods along with your receipt within 

30 days of the purchase date. All returned items MUST have their tags still attached.

(for Direct Deposit payments only)

Child's Name and Class:      

Phone Number:      

Email Address:      

Or return a printed copy to school: Attention Uniform Shop

Please email completed order form to:  medowiepsuniformshop@gmail.com

        Uniform Order Form

Today's Date:      

Parent's Name:      



Price Size Qty Total 

$10.00 $

$10.00 $

$30.00 $

$35.00 $

$49.00 $

$20.00 $

$21.00 $

$23.00 $

$20.00 $

$20.00 $

$25.00 $

$17.00 $

$23.00 $

$18.00 $

$4.00 $

$55.00 $

$20.00 $

$13.00 $

$18.00 $

Price Size Qty Total

$32.00 $

$20.00 $

$14.00 $

$Order Total

Item Description

Microfibre Sports Jacket

Unisex Rugby Knit Shorts

Girls Netball Skirt

Boys Gabardine Long Cargo Pants

SPECIAL ORDERS

Limited stock of the following items is kept. A pre-paid special order may be required.

Please allow up to 10 days delivery for special orders.

Backpack

Sunglasses

Rain Poncho (Yellow or Black Hood)

Fleecy Jacket with Zipper

Fleecy Crew Neck Jumper (Black)

Library Bag

Excursion Bag

Iron On Transfer Logo (Gold)

Short-Sleeve Polo (adult sizes)

Girls Skort

Girls Tunic

Boys Cargo Shorts

Unisex Fleecy Straight Leg Pants

Girls Stretch Bootleg Leisure Pants

Girls Pleated Sport Skirt with Shorts

Surf Hat

Brim Hat

Short-Sleeve Polo (child sizes)

ITEMS ORDERED

Item Description


