

## **Uniform Order Form**

Today's Date:			
Parent's Name:			
Child's Name and Class:			
Phone Number:			
Flione Number.			
Email Address:			
Payment Method:	Cash	Credit/Debit Card	Direct Deposit
Direct Deposit into: <b>BSB: 0628</b> ' Please use your name (as listed		rence.	
Date of Payment:			
Transaction Reference Number:			
(for Direct Deposit payments only)			
Total Payment Amount:	\$		
i otal Fayillelit Allioulit.	Ψ		

Please email completed order form to: <a href="mailto:medowiepsuniformshop@gmail.com">medowiepsuniformshop@gmail.com</a>
Or return a printed copy to school: Attention Uniform Shop

## RETURN AND EXCHANGE POLICY

We will gladly accept, for refund or exchange, items that are in new condition, unworn, unaltered and free of damages by the customer.

For a full refund or exchange please return your goods along with your receipt within 30 days of the purchase date. All returned items MUST have their tags still attached.

## ITEMS ORDERED

Item Description	Price	Size	Qty	Total
Surf Hat	\$10.00			\$
Brim Hat	\$10.00			\$
Short-Sleeve Polo (child sizes)	\$30.00			\$
Short-Sleeve Polo (adult sizes)	\$35.00			\$
Girls Tunic	\$49.00			\$
Girls Skort	\$20.00			\$
Girls Pleated Sport Skirt with Shorts	\$21.00			\$
Girls Stretch Bootleg Leisure Pants	\$23.00			\$
Unisex Fleecy Straight Leg Pants	\$20.00			\$
Boys Cargo Shorts	\$20.00			\$
Boys Gabardine Long Cargo Pants	\$25.00			\$
Fleecy Crew Neck Jumper (Black)	\$17.00			\$
Fleecy Jacket with Zipper	\$23.00			\$
Rain Poncho (Yellow or Black Hood)	\$18.00			\$
Iron On Transfer Logo (Gold)	\$4.00			\$
Backpack	\$55.00			\$
Excursion Bag	\$20.00			\$
Library Bag	\$13.00			\$
Sunglasses	\$18.00			\$

## **SPECIAL ORDERS**

Limited stock of the following items is kept. A pre-paid special order may be required. Please allow up to 10 days delivery for special orders.

Item Description	Price	Size	Qty	Total
Microfibre Sports Jacket	\$32.00			\$
Girls Netball Skirt	\$20.00			\$
Unisex Rugby Knit Shorts	\$14.00			\$

Order Total

\$